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Women / 3P / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailin Lopez4097
TAGS

9.600 9.450 9.2759.100 37.425
1T 2* 3 5 1T

1T

Sofia Flores4056
Jing's

9.375 9.450 9.4009.200 37.425
10T 2* 1 2 1T

1T

Skylar Bell4028
Boerne

9.575 9.375 9.0008.975 36.925
3T 4 5 9 3 

3 

Kelly Ramirez-Prado4086
Southern Coast

9.100 9.325 9.4258.750 36.600
14 6 8 1 4 

4 

Samantha Reimer4080
Powerhouse

9.375 9.300 9.3008.600 36.575
10T 7 12 4 5 

5 

Sofia Tavarez4059
Jing's

9.400 9.350 9.1758.625 36.550
9 5 11 6 6 

6 

Joslyn Lopez4098
TAGS

9.300 9.175 8.7509.150 36.375
12T 8 2 13 7 

7 

Kaiya Anders4034
Crossfire

9.300 9.475 8.9008.450 36.125
12T 1 13 10 8 

8 

Gabriella De Los Santos 4004
AHGA

9.000 8.900 9.1009.000 36.000
15T 10 4 7 9 

9 

Madelaine Borrego4077
Palm Valley

9.450 8.350 9.3758.700 35.875
6T 17 9 3 10 

10 

Chyler Sanders4069
Northwest Kids

9.575 8.400 9.0758.775 35.825
3T 16 7 8 11 

11 

Lily Shaver4037
Crossfire

9.600 8.625 8.5508.650 35.425
1T 14 10 16 12 

12 

Gabriella Gordon4022
Artemov

9.000 8.750 8.7008.850 35.300
15T 12T 6 14 13 

13 

Raina Zepeda4026
Artemov

9.425 9.100 8.8007.850 35.175
8 9 17 11T 14 

14 

Brianna Benavidez4076
Palm Valley

9.475 8.425 8.6008.350 34.850
5 15 14 15 15 

15 

Katie King4065
Northwest Kids

9.450 8.825 7.8008.300 34.375
6T 11 15 17 16 

16 

Michaela Cobb4003
AHGA

8.400 8.750 8.8008.150 34.100
17 12T 16 11T 17 

17 
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